
Service Notice For Case: 13-1892-EL-FAC 

CASE NUMBER: 13-1892-EL-FAC 
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO POWER COMPANY 
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/21/2014 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 6 / -^H ' Y 
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3 

Sign Here: 4-v 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
l o w . Broad St., 18th Fl. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 

none *Keeton, Kimberly L 

Ohio Attorney General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 
Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr. 
McNees Wallace & Nurick 
21 East State Street #1700 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-469-8000 
Fax:614-469-4653 
EmaiI:mpritchard@mwncmh.com 

none *Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E, Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
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Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra,Coffey@puc.state.ob.us 

none *Kurtz, Michael L. Mr. 
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry 
36 E. Seventh St., 
Suite 1510 
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:(513)421-2255 
Fax:(513)421-2764 
Email:mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com 

none *Alami, Yazen Mr. 
American Electric Power Company 
1 Riverside Plaza 
29th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-716-2920 
Fax:614-716-2950 
Email:yalami@aep.com 

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr. 
American Electric Power Service Corporation 
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)716-1608 
Fax:(614)716-2950 
Email:staourse@aep,com 

none *Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr. 
American Electric Power Service Corporation 
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)716-1915 
Fax:(614)716-2950 
Email:mjsatterwhite@aep.com 

PARTY OF RECORD 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 
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OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL NONE 

10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800 

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-3485 
Phone:614-466-9585 
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